5-stretnutie SG -Bratislava, Trenéin, Nitra, Brno, Ostrava — 22.1.2014-01-23
Dievéata

60m pr.- dorastenky

1. 97 Sime¢kova Michaela Ostrava 8,96
2. 98 Dermekova Patricia Nitra 9,62
3. 98 Heldesova Zzaneta Trencin 9,68
4. 97 Palanova Aneta Brno 9,70
5. 97 Samekova Martina Trencin 9,74
6. 98 Takacsova Simona Nitra 9,75
7. 98 Kublova Kristyna Ostrava 10,14
8. 01 Majzlikova Kristina Nitra 11,40

97 Priecelova Dominika Trencin DNS

60m pr. — juniorky

1. 95 Svobodova Lenka Brno 9,15
2. 95 Bartova Adela Ostrava 9,87
3. 96 Markovicova Romana Bratislava 10,19
60m

1.rozbeh

1. 00 Belicova Gabriela Bratislava 8,53
2. 01 Szturcova Michaela Trencin 8,76
3. 99 Chalupova Emma Nitra 8,77
4. 98 Ciffaryova Ema Nitra 8,80
5. 99 Vilimkova Viktoria Nitra 10,00
2.rozbeh

1. 95 Provaznikova Lucia Trencin 8,26
2. 98 Jandova Katarina Nitra 8,67
3. 98 Popelkova Natélia Nitra 9,17
4. 02 Filova Andrea Bratislava 9,21
5. 02 Dudikova Ema Bratislava 9,50
3.rozbeh

1. 99 Polyakova Sara Bratislava 8,03
2. 95 Silhanova Rebeka Brno 8,07
3. 97 Falharova Pavla Ostrava 8,15
4. 97 Ostrozlikova Natalia Nitra 8,16
5. 97 Zelenakova Monika Nitra 8,36
6. 98 Sildkova Sindy Nitra 9,17
4.rozbeh

1. 97 Sime¢kova Michaela Ostrava 8,14
2. 96 Ledecka Danicla Nitra 8,19
3. 95 Sklenska Edita Brno 8,36
4. 97 Slavétinska Karolina Brno 8,42
5. 95 Pokorna Melanie Ostrava 8,54
6. 98 Flajzikova Aneta Nitra 8,66
5.rozbeh

1. 98 Strnadova Katarina Brno 8,39
2. 97 Klimova Barbora Brno 8,45
3. 96 Novakova Nina Nitra 8,49
4. 96 Maleninska Leona Brno 8,77
5. 95 Vitamvasova Katka Brno 8,78
6. 97 Oberhierrova Nikol Ostrava 8,85



6.rozbeh

1. 96 Klusakova Barbora
2. 98 VlIckova Anna

3. 96 Havlickova Martina
4. 98 BartoSova Nikola
5. 00 Zvacova Katarina
7.rozbeh

mimo sut’az

94 Moravcova Eliska
2. 91 Mrnova Markéta
3. 92 Viskotova Alesia

1.

Celkové poradie 60 m

1.

XNk

22

30.
31.
32
33.

99
95
97
97
97
96
95
97
95

.98
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
.01
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

97
97
96
96
00
95
98
98
98
96
98

96
99
95
98
97
00
98
98
02

.02

99

Polyakova Sara
Silhanova Rebeka
Sime¢kova Michaela
Falharova Paula
Ostrozlikova Natalia
Ledecka Daniela
Provaznikova Lucia
Zelenakova Monika
Sklenska Edita
Strnadova Katarina
Slavétinska Karolina
Klimova Barbora
Klusakova Barbora
Novakova Nina
Belicova Gabriela
Pokorna Melanie
VIickova Anna
Flajzikova Aneta
Jandova Katarina
Havlickova Martina
Bartosova Nikola
Szturcova Michaela
Maleninska Leona
Chalupovd Emma
Vitamvasova Katka
Ciffaryova Ema
Oberhierrova Nikol
Zvacova Katarina
Popelkova Natélia
Silakova Sindy
Filova Andrea
Dudikova Ema
Vilimkova Viktoria

Brno
Nitra
Brno
Bratislava
Bratislava

Brno
Brno
Brno

Bratislava
Brno
Ostrava
Ostrava
Nitra
Nitra
Trencin
Nitra
Brno
Brno
Brno
Brno
Brno
Nitra
Bratislava
Ostrava
Nitra
Nitra
Nitra
Brno
Bratislava
Trencin
Brno
Nitra
Brno
Nitra
Ostrava
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra

8,46
8,55
8,69
8,71
9,08

8,07
8,13
8,43

8,03
8,07
8,14
8,15
8,16
8,19
8,26
8,36
8,36
8,39
8,42
8,45
8,46
8,49
8,53
8,54
8,55
8,66
8,67
8,69
8,71
8,76
8,77
8,77
8,78
8,80
8,85
9,08
9,17
9,17
9,21
9,50
10,00



300m

1.rozbeh

1. 99 Polyakova Sara

2. 95 Svobodova Lenka
3. 97 Samekova Martina
2.rozbeh

1. 96 Ledecka Daniela
2. 95 Maslanova Eliska
3. 99 Sklenska Edita

4. 98 Dermekova Patricia
3.rozbeh

1. 98 Falmarova Patricia
2. 97 Oberherrova Nikol
3. 97 Zelenakova Monika
4. 96 Maleninska Leona
4.rozbeh

1. 96 Novakova Nina

2. 98 Strnadova Karolina
3. 97 Bazikova Martina
4. 97 Pavluckova Tereza
5.rozbeh

1. 98 Takacsova Simona
2. 95 Pokorna Melanie
3. 96 Havlickova Martina
6.rozbeh

1. 97 Slavétinska Karolina
2. 98 Reichova Natalie

3. 98 Brisudova Anna-Maria

7.rozbeh

1. 98 Vlckova Anna

2. 97 Holaskova Nikola

3. 95 Vitamvasova Kata
4. 95 Véagnerova Denisa
8.rozbeh

1. 96 Markovi¢ova Romana
2..98 Kublova Kristina

3. 96 Matunikova Vladimira

4. 98 Zurkova Ruth
9.rozbeh

1. 00 Zapletalovda Emma
2. 95 Bartova Adela

3. 00 Belicova Gabriela
4. 02 Filova Andrea
10.rozbeh

1. 98 Popelkova Natélia
2. 01 Szturcova Michaela
3. 99 Skripekova Jana
11.rozbeh

1. 02 Dudikova Ema

2. 99 Vilimkova Viktoria
Mimo sut’az

1. 92 Viskotova Alexia

Bratislava
Brno
Trenéin

Nitra
Trenéin
Brno
Nitra

Ostrava
Ostrava
Nitra
Brno

Nitra
Brno
Trencin
Ostrava

Nitra
Ostrava
Brno

Brno
Brno
Trencin

Nitra
Ostrava
Brno
Ostrava

Bratislava
Ostrava
Trenc¢in
Trencin

Nitra
Ostrava
Bratislava
Bratislava

Nitra
Trenéin

Bratislava

Bratislava
Nitra

Brno

41,08
41,37
42,34

41,65
43,22
44,16
44,82

42,24
43,95
45,11
46,15

43,24
44,62
44,94
45,46

4423
44,43
46,01

46,89
47,21
50,31

45,50
45,84
49,97
50,42

46,35
47,93
48,81
48,93

44,65
44,77
45,35
50,05

46,17
47,92
52,93

50,56
57,61

42,32



Celkové poradie 300m

DO N YR W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

99
95
96
98
97
95
96
97
99
98
95
98
00
95
98
97
97
00
97
98
97
96
96
98
96
97
98
01

98
96
98
95

02

98

95
02

99

99

800m
Celkové poradie

A e Aol

11.
12.
13
14.

96
95
97
96
96
97
98
95
98

.97

00
96
99
98

Polyakova Sara
Svobodova Lenka
Ledecka Daniela
Palmarova Patricia
Samekova Martina
Maslanova Eliska
Novakova Nina
Oberherrova Nikol
Sklenska Edita
Takacsova Simona
Pokorna Melanie
Strnadova Karolina
Zapletalova Emma
Bartova Adela
Dermekova Patricia
Bazikova Martina
Zalenakova Monika
Belicova Gabriela
Pavluckova Tereza
Vlickova Anna
Holaskova Nikola
Havlickova Martina
Maleninska Leona
Popelkova Natélia
Markovicova Romana
Slevétinska Karolina
Reichova Natalie
Szturcova Michaela
Kublova Kristina
Matulnikova Vladimira
Zurkova Rith
Vitamvasova Kata
Filova Andrea
Brisudova Anna-Maria
Vagnerova Denisa
Dudikova Ema
Skripekové Jana
Vilimkova Viktoria

Zrastakova Veronika
Maslanova Eliska
Bazikova Martina
Polackova Paulina
Bakoova Barbora
Juricova Alena
Growkova Tereza
Vitavasova Lucie
Bezakova Viktoria
Ondrasikova Lenka
Novakova Jana
Matusikova Vladimira
Brisudova Anna-Maria
Zurkova Ruth

Bratislava
Brno
Nitra
Ostrava
Trencin
Trenéin
Nitra
Ostrava
Brno
Nitra
Ostrava
Brno
Nitra
Ostrava
Nitra
Trenéin
Nitra
Bratislava
Ostrava
Nitra
Ostrava
Brno
Brno
Nitra
Bratislava
Brno
Brno
Trencin
Ostrava
Trencin
Trenéin
Brno
Bratislava
Trencin
Ostrava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra

Nitra
Trenéin
Trencin
Brno
Nitra
Ostrava
Ostrava
Brno
Nitra
Ostrava
Ostrava
Trenéin
Trencin
Trenéin

41,08
41,37
41,65
42,24
42,34
43,22
43,24
43,95
44,16
44,23
44,43
44,62
44,65
44,77
44,82
44,94
45,11
45,35
45,46
45,50
45,84
46,01
46,15
46,17
46,35
46,89
4721
47,92
47,93
48,81
48,93
49,97
50,05
50,31
50,42
50,56
52,93
57,61

2:20,73
2:21,01
2:25,46
2:27,38
2:28,06
2:28,24
2:30,82
2:32,20
2:33,12
2:35,40
2:37,06
2:41,38
2:42,05
2:44,04



15 98 Pilkova Michaela
16. 01 Tvrdonova Bibiana

SKOK DO VYSKY

97 Cepova Lucie

97 Travnickova Anete
98 Butkovska Simona
95 Pankova Barbora

96 Holzknechtova M.
95 KubiSova Monika
01 Vallova Veronika

97 Ostrozlikova Natalia
. 98 StarCeviCova Andrea
10. 98 Godarova Vanesa
11.96 JagoSova Adriana
12. 98 Heldesova Zaneta

OO N YR W

Mimo sut’az
1. 94 Pafilova Nikola

TROJSKOK

1. 95 Pankova Barbora

2. 97 Sime¢kova Michaela
3. 96 JagosSova Adriana

4. 97 Chybova Vendula

5. 95 Provaznikova Lucia
6. 99 Holzknechova Marcela

Mimo sut’az
1. 94 Vaverkova Katefina

SKOK DO DIALKY
95 Silhanova Rebeka
97 Palanova Aneta
95 kubiSova Monika
97 Klimova Barbora
95 Provaznikova Lucie
98 Flajzikova Aneta
98 Heldesova Zaneta
95 Cervenkova
98 Cifaryova Ema
. 98 StarCevicova Andrea
. 98 BartoSova Nikola
.00 Zapletalovd Ema
.99 Chalupovd Emma
.00 Zvacova Katarina

e e o S

— e Y
A WLWNDREFEO

Nitra
Bratislava

Ostrava
Brno
Bratislava
Brno
Nitra
Trencin
Brno
Nitra
Brno
Ostrava
Brno
Trenéin

Brno

Brno
Ostrava
Brno
Brno
Trencin
Nitra

Brno

Brno
Brno
Trenéin
Brno
Trenéin
Nitra
Trenéin
Ostrava
Nitra
Brno
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Bratislava

2:45,20
2:55,83

165
163
160
160
160
155
150
145
145
140
140
135

182

11,22
10,62
10,33
10,27
10,13
9,83

10,56

559
529
528
509
506
502
488
474
473
461
443
442
440
440



15.01
16. 95
17.97
18.96
19. 01

Sturcova Michaela
Vagnerova Denisa
Pricelova Dominika
Mokra Barbora
Majzlikova Kristina

Mimo sat’az

1. 94

VRH
98
98
97
00
97
98
98
97
.99
10. 00
11.98

RN R WD =

VRH

96
96
96
95
96
96
95
96
95

©CXAN kW=

Vaverkova Katefina

GULOU 3Kg
Godarova Vanesa
Sykorova Michaela
Vavtrusova Slavka
Vedrova
Chybova Vendula
Kolozsvaryova Tana
Jandova Katarina
Reichova Natalie
Sedlarova Lucia
Prudka Johana
Silakova Andy

GULOU 4Kg
Hermanova Kristyna
Vinarekova Eliska
Vyskocova Katarina
Galatikova Lucie
Jankulicova Michaela
Mokra Barbora
Bederova Andrea
Klusakova Gabriela
Papranc¢ova Dominika

4x200m
Celkové poradie

1.

2.

3.

Ledecka-Zrastakova
Zelenakova-Novakova

Simeckova-Oberherrova

Falharova-Bartova

Samekova-Provaznikova

Maslanova-KubiSova
4. Sklenska-JagoSova
Svobodova-Silhanova

Bakoova-Takacsova

Dermekova-Vlickova

Trencin

Ostrava
Trenéin
Trencin
Nitra

Brno

Ostrava
Ostrava
Trenéin
Ostrava
Brno
Bratislava
Nitra
Brno
Bratislava
Ostrava
Nitra

Ostrava
Ostrava
Nitra
Brno
Bratislava
Trenéin
Trencin
Brno
Trencin

Nitra A

Ostrava A

Trenéin A

Brno A

Nitra B

434
417
395
387
366

510

10,52
10,38
9,85
9,77
9,48
8,98
8,96
8,93
8,61
8,54
8,25

12,40
11,14
10,62
10,48
9,35
8,47
8,29
8,23
7,41

1:46,43
1:47,09
1:47,87
1:47,93

1:50,88



6. Klimova-Strnadova
Havli¢kova-Chybova
7. Slavétinska-Maleninska
Reichova-Vitamvasova
8. Ciffaryova-Zapletalova
Chalupova-Majzlikova
9. Juficova-Ondrasikova
Growkova-Novakova
10. Heldesova-Priecelova
Bazikova-Brisulova

Chlapci

60m pr. Dorastenci
1.rozbeh

1 97 Babis Ivo

2. 98 Stanku$ Christian
3. 98 Vodéak Ondrej

4. 97 Guzik Vojtéch

2.rozbeh juniori

95 Homola Tomas
96 Juhos Akos

95 Lewko Alexander
96 Mazuch David
95 Rezni¢ek Tomas

gk w =

Mimo sut’az
1. 94 Madej Robin
2. 94 Halmo Marek

60m

1.rozbeh

96 Bolech Matus
97 Dvotak Filip

96 Suchanek Michal
96 Vychovaly Martin
95 Martonka Adam
.rozbeh

95 Dvorak Radek
95 Volek Robert

97 Belak Jan

95 Mrva Stanislav
98 Maro6n David

98 Pekar¢ik Pavol

ounkwLwhEDOR WD =

Brmmo B

Bmo C

Nitra D

Ostrava B

Trenéin C

Ostrava
Ostrava
Brno

Ostrava

Ostrava
Nitra
Brno
Nitra
Brno

Ostrava
Nitra

Trencin
Brno
Brno
Bratislava
Nitra

Brno

Nitra
Ostrava
Nitra
Bratislava
Trencin

1:53,29
1:55,11
1:55,55
1:59,76

2:00,90

8,79
8,83
9,27
9,31

8,19
8,80
9,00
9,38
10,05

8,62
9,26

7,24
7,30
7,36
7,49
DNS

7,35
7,54
7,65
7,73
8,35
8,51



3.rozbeh

1. 97
96
97
95

98
98
95
97

95
00
98
98
97

98
97
95
99
99

01
01
01
02

QUORPND =N OND—ONRON—ORON= AR OD

02

Gattermayer Leon
Slezak Maximilian
Schnitzer Bohus
Marcek Peter

.rozbeh

Kotéasek Filip
Kajba milan

Tyllich Jakub
Kopasz Kevin

.rozbeh

Smatrala Samuel
Plevka Richard
Hajduk Adam
Zahradnicek Jakub
Kone¢ny Martin

.rozbeh

Taskar Marek
Kratochvil Adam
Wild Eduard
Mandl Richard
Gregus Rastislav

.rozbeh

Zubcak Tomas
Novak Martin
Lukac¢ Martin
Machalek Tomas
Skokan
Adamovi¢ Tomas

Mimo sut’az

1. 94
2. 94
3. 94
4. 94

Rigler Erik
Kejik Lukas
Halmo Marek
Miklanek Jakub

Celkové poradie

1. 97
2. .97
3. 95
4. 96
5. 96
6. 98
7. 95
8. 97
9. 95
10. 98
11.97
12. 96
13. 95
14. 98
15. 95

Bolech Matus
Dvorték Filip
Dvorak Radek
Suchanek Michal
Vychovaly Martin
Kotasek Filip
Volek Robert
Gattermayer Leon
Smatrala Samuel
Kajba Milan
Belak Jan

Slezak Maximilian
Mrva Stanislav
Taskar Marek
Tyllich Jakub

Brno
Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislava

Ostrava
Nitra
Brno
Bratislava

Nitra
Trencin
Ostrava
Ostrava
Brno

Nitra
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Nitra

Bratislava
Trenéin
Bratislava
Trenéin
Bratislava
Trenéin

Bratislava
Brno
Nitra
Trencin

Trencin
Brno
Brno
Brno
Bratislava
Ostrava
Nitra
Brno
Nitra
Nitra
Ostrava
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Brno

7,97
7,70
7,88
8,11

7,52
7,65
7,77
8,08

7,65

8,15
8,17
8,39
DNS

7,76
8,21
8,44
8,49
8,84

9,34
9,35
9,58
9,88
10,06
11,91

7,21
7,62
7,87
7,98

7,24
7,30
735
736
7,49
7,52
7,54
7,57
7,65
7,65
7,65
7,70
7,73
7,76
7,77



16. 97 Schnitzer Bohus
17.97 Kopasz Kevin
18. 95 Marcek Peter

19. 00 Plevka Richard
20. 98 Hajduk Adam
21.97 Kratochvil Adam
22.98 Marén David
23.98 Zahradnicek jakub
24. 95 Wild Eduard
25.99 Manol Richard
26.98 Pekarcik Pavol
27.99 Gregus Rastislav
28.01 Zubcak Tomas
29. 01 Novak Martin
30. 01 Lukac¢ Martin
31.02 Machalek Tomas
32. Skokan

33.02 Adamovi¢ Tomas

300m

1.rozbeh

1. 96 Bolech Matas

2. 95 Homola Tomas
3. 95 Dvorak Radek
4. 97 Schnitzer Bohus
2.rozbeh

1. 96 Suchanek Michal
2. 95 Volek Robert

3. 95 Tyllich Jakub
4. 96 Vychovaly Martin
3.rozbeh

1. 97 Dvorak Filip

2. 98 Kotasek Filip

3. 97 Miki¢ Branislav
4. 95 Smatrala Samuel
4.rozbeh

1. 96 Suja Leonard

2. 97 Gattermayer Leon
3. 95 Lewko Alexander
4. 98 Hajduk Adam
5.rozbeh

1. 95 Rezni¢ek Tomas
2. 97 Skultéty Viktor
3. 98 Moravec Erik

4. 99...Gregus Rastislav
6.rozbeh

1. 01 Zubc¢ak Tomas
2. 01 Luka¢ Martin

3. 02 Machalek Tomas

Nitra

Bratislava

Bratislava
Trencin
Ostrava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Ostrava
Nitra
Nitra

Trenéin
Nitra

Bratislava
Trenéin
Bratislava
Trenéin
Bratislava
Trencin

Trencin
Ostrava
Brno
Nitra

Brno
Nitra
Brno
Bratislava

Brno
Ostrava
Bratislava
Nitra

Bratislava
Brno
Brno
Ostrava

Brno

Trencin
Bratislava

Nitra

Bratislava
Bratislava
Trenéin

7,88
8,08
8,11
8,15
8,17
8,21
8,35
8,39
8,44
8,49
8,51
8,84
9,34
9,35
9,58
9,88
10,06
11,91

36,95
37,22
37,63
38,41

36,43
37,66
39,46
43,60

37,53
38,01
38,99
39,77

39,04
39,32
39,42
40,22

40,49

42,81
44,45
46,25

49,81
52,41
53,46



Mimo sut’az

94 Privalinec Lukas
94 Rigler Erik

94 Madej Robin

94 Kejik Lukas

94 Miklanek Jakub

LNk whN =

Celkové poradie 300m
96 Suchanek Michal
96 Bolech Matas
95 Homola Tomas
97 Dvortak Filip
95 Dvorak Radek
95 Volek Robert
98 Kotasek Filip
97 Schnitzer Bohus
97 Miki¢ Branislav

.96 Suja Leonard

.97 Gattermayer Leon

.95 Lewko Alexander

.95 Tyllich Jakub

.95 Smatrala Samuel

.98 Hajduk Adam

.95 Reznitek Tomas

.97 Skultéty Viktor

.96 Vychovaly Martin

.98 Moravec Erik

.99 Gregus Rastislav

.01 Zub¢dk Tomas

.01 Lukac¢ Martin

. 02 Machalek Tomas

©CRXNoUn kW=
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3000m

95 Zemanik Jakub
95 Fri§ Jan

98 Krchiavy Adam
96 Mitrenga Adam
97 Moléan Simon

Snhwbd =

Mimo sut’az

1. 94 Schneider Vojtech
2. 93 Stevéek Martin
3. 94 Bako Kristian

Nitra
Bratislava
Ostrava
Brno
Trenéin

Brno
Trencin
Ostrava
Brno
Brno
Nitra
Ostrava
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Brno
Brno
Brno
Nitra
Ostrava
Brno
Trencin
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Trencim

Ostrava
Ostrava
Nitra
Brno
Nitra

Ostrava
Trenéin
Trenéin

34,62/ru¢ne merany cas/
35,70/ru¢ne merany cas/

37,81
39,98
42,39

36,43
36,95
37,22
37,53
37,63
37,66
38,01
38,41
38,99
39,04
39,32
39,42
39,46
39,77
40,22
40,49
42,81
43,60
44,45
46,25
49,81
52,41
53,46

8:39,71
8:42,85
9:31,60
10:54,70
12:38,74

9:01,20
10:17,08
10:27,85



1500m celkové poradie

O NN R WD R

95
96
98
95
98
98
95
97

9 97
10. 95
11.96
12.97

Zenkl Adam
Mazuch David
Symersky Lukas
Srom Jakub
Barta Vojtech
Scholaster Vojtech
Mrva Stanislav
Stabryn Miroslav
Skultéty Viktor
Varju Juraj

Slavik Simon
Duchon Kamil

Mimo sut’az

1.

94

Pikna Kristian

TROJSKOK

Nounkowhe=

96
96
96
98
98
96
96

Zeman Jifi
Juhos Akos
Waldhauser Jan
Kajba Milan
Kra¢mar Lukas
Korman Hugo
Dolejs Pavel

VRH GULOU 4Kg

1.

00

Plevka Richard

2. 99 Kralik Matas
3. 99 Mictnek David

VRH GULOU 5Kg

1.

Noohkw

97
98
97
97
98
97
98

Szabo Tomas
Suba Tomas
Kone¢ny Martin
Porhajas Jozef
Mrkvica Damian
Kratochvil Adam
Bendel Martin

VRH GULOU 6Kg

Mimo sut’az gula 7,25 Kg

N0 =

96
95
96
96
96
95
96

Dano Viktor
Ernest Filip

Bros Nikolas
S¢udla Zdegk
Slezak Maximilian
Cerulik Dominik
Dolejs Pavel

1. 94 Kyzlink Marek

Ostrava
Nitra
Ostrava
Brno
Ostrava
Ostrava
Nitra
Ostrava
Trencin
Bratislava
Brno
Trencin

Bratislava

Ostrava
Nitra
Ostrava
Nitra
Brno
Nitra
Brno

Trenéin
Nitra
Ostrava

Bratislava
Nitra
Brno
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

Nitra
Trencin
Nitra
Brno
Bratislava
Nitra
Brno

Brno

3:57,72
4:24,48
4:28,64
4:34,05
4:37,15

4:37,67

4:40,63
4:41,20

4:41,21
4:44 .81
4:54,16
5:08,.53

4:46,67

13,62
12,54
12,49
12,21
11,66
11,48
11,04

12,35
9,50
9,07

12,87
11,57
11,27
11,16
10,42

9,44

7,44

15,95
15,09
14,44
13,07
12,43
11,54
11,30

9,07



SKOK
96
97
98
96
98
97
97
97
98

.98

.98

.99

.98

.99

.97

.01

.02

.98

.00
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SKOK
96
96
97
96
96
98
96
98
96
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©
©
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11. 98
12.95

DO DIALCKY
Zeman Jifi
Navrétil Filip
Vodak Ondfej
Waldhauser Jan
Kra¢mar Lukas
Babis Ivo

Guzik Vojtech
Belak Jan
Zahradnicek Jakub
Pekarcik Pavol
Maroén David
Manol Richard
Hajduk Adam
Kralik Matus
Kopsz Kevin
Novak Martin
Adamovi¢ Tomas
Suba Tomas
Plevka Richard

DO VYSKY
Zeman Tomas
Magal Jakub
Navratil Filip
Zeman Jifi
Soka Simon
Vodak Ondfej
Korman Hugo
Stanku$ Christian
Juhos Akos
Wild Eduard
Taskar Marek
Ernest Filip

Mimo sut’az

1. 94
2. 94

4x200

Kyzling Marek
Miklanek Jakub

Celkové poradie

1. Suchanek-Dvorak F.

Dvorak R.-Kraémar
2. Volek-Mazich
Schnitzer-Smatrala
3. Skultéty-Bolech
Duchon-Pekarcik
4. Taskar-Korman
Mrva-Kajba

Ostrava
Brno
Brno
Ostrava
Brno
Ostrava
Ostrava

Ostrava

Ostrava
Trencin
Bratislava
Nitra
Ostrava
Nitra
Bratislava
Trencin
Trencin
Nitra
Trencin

Bratislava
Bratislava
Brno
Ostrava
Bratislava
Brno
Nitra
Ostrava
Nitra
Nitra
Nitra
Trenéin

Brno
Trenéin

Bmo A

Nitra A

Trenéin A

Nitra B

664
664
639
612
607
606
570
561
560
557
539
490
485
485
468
386
278

198
195
195
195
190
185
185
180
170
165
160
150

185
150

1:34,82
1:36,66
1:40,58

1:40,96



Navratil-Lewko
Tyllich-Gattermayer
Belak-Babis
Stankus-Kotasek
Scholaster-Symersky
Stabryn-Barta
Gregus-Manol
Krchnavy-Mol¢an

Brno

Ostrava

Ostrava

Nitra

1:41,51
1:43,26
1:48,27

1:48,69



